Neighborhood Policing Team Supervisor
Sgt. Anthony Flores 760-435-4881

Aflores@oceansideca.org Mon - Thu 0900-1900

SECTOR 1 - Officer Tyler Peppard
760-435-4805 TPeppard@oceansideca.org

Mon - Th 0900-1900
Neighborhood
Townsite / Capistrano

District
1,2,3,56,7,8

So. Oceanside 4,9
SECTOR 2 - Officer Natalie Laser
760-435-4519 Nlaser@oceansideca.org
Mon - Th 0900-1900

Neighborhood District
Airport 14
Eastside 10
Fire Mountain 12,13
Mission Mesa / Loma Alta 11,15

SECTOR 3 - Officer Luke Rubish
760-435-4294 Lrubish@oceansideca.org
Tue - Fri 0900-1900

Neighborhood District
Oceana 24
Ivey Ranch / Rancho Del Oro 25,29, 32
Mira Costa 26, 27
Tri-City 30
Ocean Hills 31
Lake 37

SECTOR 4 - Officer Michelangelo Flores
760-435-4515 Mflores@oceanisdeca.org
Tue - Fri 0900-1900

Neighborhood District
North Valley 17,18
San Luis Rey 16, 21
Morro Hills 19, 20
Guajome 22,23

Ivey Ranch / Rancho Del Oro 28, 33, 34, 35, 36
Crime Prevention- Ashley Sanchez
760-435-4440 Ajsanchez@oceansideca.org
Tues - Fri 0900-1900

Oceanside Police Department Sector Map
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Emergency: 911

Non-Emergency: 760-435-4911

Information: 760-435-4900
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